CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report (BC) #: 60665095
Emﬁm&]& Report Date: April 11, 2025 | 6:06 p.m. EDT

Report Status: Complete

2010 SUBARU IMPREZA 2.51

Wagon | 4 Cylinders | Gas
JFIGHBAB7AGR21284

Country of Assembly: jJapan

Last Reported Odorneter: 203,090 KM

Last Registered In: 18 Service Rec.ords Found
British Columbia (Normal)

No U.S, History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on infermation {https:ﬂwww.carfax.ca!vehicle~history~c!ata) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of April 11, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on hillions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive hew
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX

Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle
Inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision,

JFIGHEAG7AGE21284
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0/25, 11593 AM " CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report (BC)

§ Accident/Damage
s
INCIDENT DATE DETAILS AMOUNT ‘
@ 2014 Jan 1 British Columbia, Canada ‘
|
Estimate: LEFT REAR SIDE | Estimate Date: n/a $1,038.64 i
i Claim: COLLISION LEFT REAR SIDE
i $850.11 g
Other Damage Records
Y
RECORD DATE DETAILS AMOUNT
© 2017 Feb 26 British Columbia, Canada
3 Glass Record $1,027.54
3,

B Registration

@ This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2014 Jul 16 84,172 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Vehicle serviced
Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, - Oiland filter changed
Canada
2014 Nov 17 91,641 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Vehicle serviced
Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, *  Airfilter checked
S Canada *  Oil and filter changed
2016 Mar 5 115,829 KM Kal Tire Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada +  Fourwheel alignment performed
£ : 2016 Nov 23 130,597 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Vehicle serviced
: Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, *+  Oil and filter changed
Canada

/vhr.carfax.ca/?id=] ElCsyIxjKjv1vDizcWo3%2FRWK]Y 1kuSm
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8/20/25, 11193 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

1

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
1
2018Jan 19 150,519 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Vehicle serviced }
Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, *  Airfilter replaced _
Canada * Drain plug gasket replaced

*  Light bulb(s) replaced
* Qiland filter changed

e, - %%_____%_T‘*%
2018 Jul 6 158,104 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Vehicle serviced }
Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, * Drain plug gasket replaced |
Canada °  Oiland filter changed |
|
2018 Dec 18 164,517 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Vehicle serviced (
Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, *  Antifreeze/coolant checked '
Canada *  Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed J
*  Drain plug gasket replaced
*  Oiland filter changed l
*  Radiator cap replaced ‘
2019 Feb 7 166,182 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Vehicle serviced '
Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, = Battery replaced
Canada |
T‘
2019 Jun 6 170,510 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc, Vehicle serviced '
Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, *  Airfilter replaced 1
Canada = Drain plug gasket replaced 1
*  Oiland filter changed i
s
|
2019Sep 3 175,167 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Vehicle serviced |
Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, *  Light bulb(s) replaced |
Canada }
n
2019 Oct 28 177,536 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Vehicle serviced |
Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, *  Airfilter replaced r
Canada = Drain plug gasket replaced :
*  Engine oil system flushed i
= Headlights serviced ‘
*+  Oiland filter changed |
_i
2019 Nov 19 178,370 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc, Vehicle serviced !
Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, *  Antifreeze/coolant checked
Canada *  Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed :
* Radiator checked |
*  Radiator cap replaced i
*  Radiator hose(s) replaced |
|
2020 May 22 183,391 KM Kal Tire Vehicle serviced "
Victoria, British Columbia, Canada *  Brakes serviced ;
*  Fourwheel alignment performed |
*  Onetire balanced |
£ *  One tire mounted ‘
2020 Jul 4 184,267 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Vehicle serviced !
Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, *  Antifreeze/coolant checked i
Canada *  Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed |
Clutch replaced i
* Cylinder head gasket(s) replaced ;
*  Flywheel resurfaced i
* Intake/exhaust valves seals replaced ] o
*  Qil pan gasket replaced £ oa
*  Rear crankshaft oil seal replaced =~
*  Spark plug(s) replaced | @
: | =
)
2020 Dec 3 190,186 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Vehicle serviced l §
Brentwood Bay, British Columbia, *  Drain plug gasket replaced ;‘ G
Canada *  Oil and filter changed | @
|

httpé:l/vhr.carfax.ca/?id:]ElenyjKjv 1vDizeWo3%2FRWKjY 1ku5m 317



-20/'25. 1193 AM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

ODOMETER SOURCE DETAILS
2021 jan6 Kal Tire Vehicle serviced E
Victoria, British Colurmbia, Canada *  Rearbrakes replaced
2021 May 31 197,520 KM Ok Tire Auto Service ;

Vehicie serviced
Saanichton, British Columbia,

Drain plug gasket replaced
Canada )

Oil and filter changed

2021 Oct 20 203,090 K

Ok Tire Auto Service Vehicle serviced ‘
Saanichton, British Columbia, v Drain plug gasket replaced j
Canada * Oiland fitter changed

:

OpenRecalls

safety related recall campaigns, please contact

SUBARU or visit Subaru's website,
(https://www.subaru.ca/WebPage.aspx?WebSit

eID=2828WebPagelD=21 091)

Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicle is not actively declared stolen,

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
I
|
2010 Mar 27 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported
2011 Mar 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2012 Mar 24 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed E
British Columbia, Canada j
2013 Mar 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed :
British Cotumbia, Canada j
2014 jan 1 Insurance Records COLLISION LEFT REAR SIDE
o British Columbia, Canada
2014 Jan 1 Insurance Records Estimate Estimate Date: n/a P
British Cofumbia, Canada LEFT REAR SIDE
I
2014 Mar 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed ‘ 3
British Cotumbia, Canada | o
@
K
2014 Jul 16 84,172 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Service Record Vehicle serviced 5
Brentwood Bay, British §
Columbia, Canada P
e
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ODOMETER

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

2014 Nov 17

91,641 KM

Under The Car Repairs, Inc.
Brentwood Bay, British
Columbia, Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2015 Mar 21

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2016 Mar 5

115,829 KM

Kal Tire
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2016 Mar 26

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2016 Nov 23

130,597 KM

Under The Car Repairs, Inc.
Brentwood Bay, British
Columbia, Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2017 Feb 26

Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada

Glass Record

$1,027.54

2017 Mar 26

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2017 Oct 18

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2018 Jan 19

150,519 KM

Under The Car Repairs, Inc,
Brentwood Bay, British
Columbia, Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2018 Mar 24

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

N

2018 Jul6

158,104 KM

Under The Car Repairs, Inc.
Brentwood Bay, British
Columbia, Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2018 Dec 18

164,517 KM

Under The Car Repairs, Inc.
Brentwood Bay, British
Columbia, Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2019 Feb 7

166,182 KM

Under The Car Repairs, Inc.
Brentwood Bay, British
Columbia, Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2019 Mar 24

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2019 jun 6

170,510 KM

Under The Car Repairs, Inc.
Brentwood Bay, British
Columbia, Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2019 Sep 3

175,167 KM

Under The Car Repairs, Inc.
Brentwood Bay, British
Columbia, Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

s://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=] EICsyIxjKjv1 vDizcWo3%2FRWK;Y 1ku5m
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20125, 11:03 AM

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as blue

- 2025 Mar 31

Motor Vehicte Dept.
British Coturnbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed
Vehicle colour noted as blue

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS ‘
2019 Oct 28 177,536 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc, Service Record Vehicle serviced
Brentwood Bay, British
Columbia, Canada
2019 Nov 19 178,370 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Brentwood Bay, British
Columbia, Canada
2020 Mar 21 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2020 May 22 183,391 KM Kal Tire Service Record Vehicle serviceg
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2020 jul 4 184,267 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Brentwood Bay, British
Columbia, Canada
2020 Dec 3 190,186 KM Under The Car Repairs, Inc. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Brentwood Bay, British
Columbia, Canada
2021Jan6 Kal Tire Service Record Vehicle serviced
Victoria, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Mar 21 Moter Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewad
British Columbia, Canada
2021 May 31 197,520 KM Ok Tire Auto Service Service Record Vehicle serviced
Saanichton, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Qct 20 203,090 KM Ok Tire Auto Service Service Record Vehicle serviced
Saanichton, British Columbia,
Canada
2022 Mar 29 Motar Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2023 Mar 31 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed ‘
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue ‘
2024 Mar 31

: 'https:/r'vhr.ca:fax.ca.’?idszICsylijjvlvDichOS%ZFRWKlekuSm
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Questions? We're here to help.
Vit s at Jupport.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer
The information supplied by ICBC Is 2 repert of the vehicle's status and tha vehici
vehiches sold by insurance companies as salvage
. salvage vehiclas which have besn rebullt, inspected, and reficensed
wrecked vehicies that have baen decornmissioned and can only be resold for parts

e's clalms history. Vehlce status shows whether avehicie Is qualified 1o be licensed and Is used 0 track:

Lonsumers are encouraged to read HCEC's full statement of ilmitations at htege/rapps. ict tl B
CBC recommends the vehicle be nspected by a quallfied mechanic to obtaln a more compiete a;

Hethir/limitatins hopal,
Ssessment of the vehicle's condlton.

‘CARFAX Canada One Owner™ Badge
The CARFAX Canada One Owner™ bag

ge that ks based on the registration Information r
Alberta, Saskatchewan, Manitoba, On

eported 10 CARFAX Canada, The badge Is avatlable for persanal ang commerclat vehicles that have only been regy

stered in the provinces of Britfsh Columbia,
tarlo, Quebes, Nova Scotia, New Brunswick, or PEJ,

This vehlcle history repert Is compiled from multiple data sources, It is ot always possible for CAREAX, Canada ULCoor its source data providers to obtaln compiete inform.

glstrations, declarations, accident Information, service records, recall Information, edometer rezdings or other Information where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Caneda and Its soyrce data

'uvlder:s recelve data and Information from excernat sources belleved to be reliable, but no responsibllity Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or It agents for any errars, Inaccuracies or omissions. The reparts are provided

I on an as{swhereds basls, and CARFAX Canada and lts source data providers further expressly disclsim all warrantles, express or Implied, |ncluding any warranties of umneliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality or fitness for a

T any of Its source data providers shail be ltatile for any losses, expenses or darmages In connection with any report or any infermation contained within 3 repart,

Iy delay or fallure to provide a Teport or any Informatien. Other Informattan abaut the vehicte that Is the subject matter of this wvehlcie history repart, Including probiems, may not kave been reported to CARFAX,

2hadz. Use this repert as ane impartant tosl, Slong with a vehicke Inspection and test drive, to make a beter declsion about your next used car, By obtalning, reviewing and/or using this vehlcle history repart, you agree o be bound by all of the
rins.and condltions in CARFAX Canada's Conditlons of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as gach may be amended from time to tima by CARFAX Canada,

hEtpstAvrana.carfax. casat carbax/privacy-lagalitonditions-oFuse

atlen on any ane vehicle, For example, there may be other title, hrands,

- © 3075 CARFAX Canada ULE. Al rights reserved.
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